AVANT-PROPOS

1.

10.

11.

12.

HEALTH

DRUGS

SeEX & LOVE

WOMEN

BIOETHICS

€ENGLISH

GLOBALIZATION

INEQUALITIES

SOCIAL IWs

5
9
epidemics, food scares, AIDS, eating disorders, health care
19
drug trafficking, DER, prevention, alcohol abuse, second-hand smoking
31
intercourse, dating, sex industry, STDs, same-sex marriage
43
suffragettes, domestic violence, gender gap, glass ceiling, abortion
55
surrogacy, stem-cell research, IVF, cloning, euthanasia
67
standard €nglish, pidgin, AP, €nglish-speaking world, Spanglish
79
free trade, BRICS, outsourcing, WTO, cultural exception
THE ECONOMIC CRISIS 89
slump, credit bubble, bonuses, labour, working poor
101
social divide, welfare state, pension system, philanthropy, NGOs
113
consumer society, truancy, advertising, teenage violence, couch potatoes
CULTURAL DIVERSITY 123
immigration policy, salad bowl, multiculturalism, racial profiling, PC
133

DEMOCRACY

free speech, dictatorship, human rights, uprisings, surveillance



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CORRIGES

ANNEXeS
ANNEXE 1: ORAL PRESENTATIONS

ANNEXE 2: ALL-PURPOSE VOCABULARY

CRIME

justice system, on parole, gun control, serial killers, death penalty

TERRORISM

suicide bombers, 9/11, fanaticism, CIA, hijacking

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

diplomacy, armed forces, United Nations, nuclear deterrent, WMDs

ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES

endangered species, natural disasters, deforestation, drought, overfishing

POLLUTION

waste disposal, oil slicks, asbestos, ozone layer, recycling

CLIMATE CHANGE & ENERGY

greenhouse gases, CO,, fossil fuels, nuclear, renewables

SCIENCE

physics, guinea pigs, technophobia, NASA, creationism

INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY

computers, video games, social networks, ISPs, digital piracy

145

157

169

181

193

203

213

225

235

2717
279

287




