## TABLE DES MATIÈRES

AVANT-PROPOS		5
1.	HEALTH	9
2.	DRUGS	19
3.	SEX & LOVE	31
4.	WOM€Nsuffragettes, domestic violence, gender gap, glass ceiling, abortion	43
5.	surrogacy, stem-cell research, IVF, cloning, euthanasia	55
6.	ENGUSH standard English, pidgin, RP, English-speaking world, Spanglish	67
7.	GLOBALIZATION	79
8.	THE ECONOMIC CRISISslump, credit bubble, bonuses, labour, working poor	89
9.	INEQUALITIES	101
10.	SOCIAL ILLS consumer society, truancy, advertising, teenage violence, couch potatoes	113
11.	CULTURAL DIVERSITYimmigration policy, salad bowl, multiculturalism, racial profiling, PC	123
12.	DEMOCRACY  free speech, dictatorship, human rights, uprisings, surveillance	133

13.	CRIME	145
	justice system, on parole, gun control, serial killers, death penalty	
14.	TERRORISM	157
	suicide bombers, 9/11, fanaticism, CIA, hijacking	
15.	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	169
	diplomacy, armed forces, United Nations, nuclear deterrent, WMDs	
16.	ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES	181
	endangered species, natural disasters, deforestation, drought, overfishing	
17.	POLLUTION	193
	waste disposal, oil slicks, asbestos, ozone layer, recycling	
18.	CLIMATE CHANGE & ENERGY	203
	greenhouse gases, CO <sub>2</sub> , fossil fuels, nuclear, renewables	
19.	SCIENCE	213
	physics, guinea pigs, technophobia, NASA, creationism	
20.	INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY	225
	computers, video games, social networks, ISPs, digital piracų	
COI	RRIGÉS	235
ANI	NEXES	277
Al	NNEXE 1: ORAL PRESENTATIONS	279
Al	NNEXE 2: ALL-PURPOSE VOCABULARY	287